Austin Area Comprehensive HIV Planning Council

Project Lead

Comprehensive Plan Joseph Collins

Update of previous goals

Incorporation of EIIHA

Incorporation of National Strategy

Gather stakeholders

Meet with stakeholders to get feedback and update
- ]
EIIHA Collaborative Christopher Hamilton

Gather stakeholder group to discuss project

Survey resources available under EIIHA

Survey needs for EIIHA

Case Management Transition Administrative Agent



Notes

Projected
Completion Status

May-12

10%

0%

50%



Meeting timeline
Behind timeline
Critical



